
When you sign this form you are agreeing to the Terms and Conditions of the License Agreement, to pay all room and board fees when due, to abide by all rules and regulations and policies
as outlined in the Student Handbook, Residence Hall Handbook, and supporting documents covering room and board accommodations at the University of Nevada, Reno.  This License
Agreement terminates at the end of summer term.Cancellations received before the first day of the meal plan period selected are eligible for a full refund. Cancellations received on or after this
date are not eligible for a full or partial refund.

Student SignatureDate

Signature

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

99998

MI

E-mail Address

Mailing Address

Gender

Male Female

City State Zip

-

Last Name First Name

Phone Number

( ) -

UNR Class Rank

Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Graduate

Not Applicablemonth day year

Birth date

/ /

Country

for example: USA

Personal Data Information

PLEASE PRINT IN PEN

Residence & Dining Hall License Agreement Signature Form

SUMMER MEAL PLAN ONLY

License Agreement Information

FULL PAYMENT DUE WITH THIS FORM

Dining Options

The Downunder Café residence dining facility will offer three weekly (Thursday-Wednesday) plans. Each meal plan resets to
after dinner on Wednesday, and any unused meals for that week are no longer available. Rates are based upon a full day for
check-in and a full day for check-out. The summer meal rates are (Please check one):

2nd Summer Session

1st & 2nd Summer Sessions

1st Summer Session

19 meals per week 14 meals per week 10 meals per week

$737.55

$1519.80

$759.90

$595.65

$1227.40

$613.70

$425.70

$877.20

$438.60

Payment Information

SIS RECEIPT NUMBER:Mail this completed form with your $125 deposit and full payment. Checks should be made
payable to Board of Regents.  If you wish to charge your security deposit and full payment,
please complete and mail or FAX the Credit Card Authorization form (attached or available at
www.reslife.unr.edu/s/cc) with your completed application:
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Student ID Number (NSHE ID) InitialsStudent ID Number (NSHE ID)

62178


