

## SUMMER MEAL PLAN ONLY

FULL PAYMENT DUE WITH THIS FORM

## **Residence & Dining Hall License Agreement Signature Form**

PLEASE PRINT IN PEN	
Personal Data Information	
	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Student ID Number (NSHE ID)	
	Student ID Number (NSHE ID) Initials
Last Name	First Name MI
Mailing Address	
City	State Zip
Country	Phone Number
for example: USA	
Birth date Gender	UNR Class Rank
│	🗌 Freshman 🗌 Sophomore 🗌 Junior 🔲 Senior 🔲 Graduate
month day year	Not Applicable
E-mail Address	
License Agreement Information	
Dining Options	
	veekly (Thursday-Wednesday) plans. Each meal plan resets to
after dinner on Wednesday, and any unused meals for that we	eek are no longer available. Rates are based upon a full day for
check-in and a full day for check-out. The summer meal rates	are (Please check <u>one</u> ):
19 meals per week	14 meals per week 10 meals per week
1st & 2nd Summer Sessions 🛛 \$1519.80	□ \$1227.40 □ \$877.20
1st Summer Session 🔲 \$759.90	□ \$613.70 □ \$438.60
2nd Summer Session 🔲 \$737.55	□ \$595.65 □ \$425.70
Payment Information	
Mail this completed form with your \$125 deposit and full payment. Cho	ecks should be made
payable to <b>Board of Regents</b> . If you wish to charge your security dep	
please complete and mail or FAX the Credit Card Authorization form (	(attached or available at
www.reslife.unr.edu/s/cc) with your completed application:	

## Signature

When you sign this form you are agreeing to the Terms and Conditions of the License Agreement, to pay all room and board fees when due, to abide by all rules and regulations and policies as outlined in the Student Handbook, Residence Hall Handbook, and supporting documents covering room and board accommodations at the University of Nevada, Reno. This License Agreement terminates at the end of summer term.Cancellations received before the first day of the meal plan period selected are eligible for a full refund. Cancellations received on or after this date are not eligible for a full or partial refund.

Date

Student Signature

99998 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY